Data (1) = (273) 304-6161 Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources WELL APT NO. 304-603-60901 304-603-60901 Data (1) = (273) 344-831 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 304-603-60901 304-603-60901 304-603-60901 Data (1) = (273) 344-831 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 304-603-60901 304-603-60901 304-603-60901 Data (1) = (273) 344-831 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 304-603-60901 304-603-60901 304-603-60901 Data (1) = (273) 344-831 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Static (1) & Gas (2) &	Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District Office	State of New Mexic	O		Form C-103		
BITS Fast X, Aneis, NM 8810 DIE CONSERVITION DIVISION S. Indicate Type of Lesses BITS Fast X, Aneis, NM 8810 DIE CONSERVITION DIVISION S. Indicate Type of Lesses BITS Fast X, Aneis, NM 8810 DIE CONSERVITION DIVISION S. Indicate Type of Lesses BITS Fast X, Aneis, NM 8810 DIE CONSERVITION DIVISION S. THE E_IFTE THE E_IFTE BITS Fast X, Aneis, NM 8810 DIE CONSERVITION DIVISION S. State Coll & Gas Lesse No. S. Indicate Type of Lesses BITS Fast X, Aneis, NM 8810 SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS N. Report Notice Science Name S. Indicate Type of Lesses BITS Fast X, Aneis, MM 8810 SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS N. Lesse Name or Unit Agreement Name DOWN DR STATE FOR TOO MORE CALL TO NOTICES AND REPORT ON DELEGATING LP J. Lesse Name or Unit Agreement Name PROYSM 32, S. Address Operator JAN 85 2019 9. OGRUD Number 2. Address of Operator PO NOT NOTICES OPERATING LP 10. Pool name or Wildcat 3. Address of Depator GO NOT NOTICES APPERATING LP 10. Pool name or Wildcat 3. Address of Depator GO NOT NOTICES SUBSECUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REPORT PLUS AND AGNE P	<u>District I</u> – (575) 393-6161 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources			Revised July 18, 2013		
Lange 12:00 system 12:20 South St. Francis Dr. State C it Action State C it Action Denker V = (56) Set-Set-Set-Set-Set-Set-Set-Set-Set-Set-	、 ,	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION					
Denset (P - 1935 476:460 Satula FC, NM 87:305 6. Statu Oil & Gas Lease No. 2020 S. Francisco F. Sature C.M. Statu Oil & Gas Lease No. 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name DPRCEMENT RESERVOR. INST NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS. DO NOT USE TRYOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FORM. C. IND FORM OR WORK C. TO A DPROVEMENT DE TRYOR MASS. 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name DRCKEY OLIEN SAND LINT - 2. Name of Operator Case Well Coller Construction of Operator Notice C. TO A DPROVEMENT DE TRYOR MASS. 9. OGRID Number 8 3. Address of Operator Construction of Operator Construction of Operator Construction of Operator Construction of Construction of Construction of Construction of Operator Construction of C	District III - (505) 334-6178		Dr.				
X595 . Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name DO NOT USE THIS FORM TO PROFESSION DURLL OR TO DEPEN OR FLUG BACK TO A . Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name DRITCHST INSERTOR. USE AFAPTOR. USE APAPTOR. DURLL OR TO DEPEN OR FLUG BACK TO A . Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name DRITCHST INSERTOR. USE AFAPTOR. DURLL OR TO DEPEN OR FLUG BACK TO A . Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name DRICKEY QUEEN SAND UNIT - . Well Number 8 . 1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other INJECTION . Well Number 8 . 2. Name of Operator LEGACY RESERVES OPERATING LP . . Well Number 8 . 3. Address of Operator POBOX 10848, MIDLAND, TX 79702 . <td>District IV - (505) 476-3460</td> <td colspan="2">Santa Fe, NM 87505</td> <td colspan="2"></td>	District IV - (505) 476-3460	Santa Fe, NM 87505					
DO NOT USE THIS TOKEN TO BE PRODUCTION TO REPORT OR PLUG TAKEN TO ADDITIONATION TO THE PLUG TAKEN TO ADDITIONATION TO ADDITIONATIONATIONATIONATIONATIONATIONATION	87505						
INTERENT RESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT "GOOM C-101) FORMERS COLD I. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other [NJECTION I. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other [NJECTION JAM 25 2001 DRICKEY QUEEN SAND LINIT				. Lease Name or L	nit Agreement Name		
	DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIC		OBBSOCD				
Image: Construct of the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 240974 Image: Construct of Con	1. Type of Well: Oil Well	Gas Well 🗌 Other INJECTION					
3. Address of Operator PO BOX 10848, MIDLAND, TX 79702 10. Pool name or Wildeat CAPROCK; QUEEN 4. Well Location Unit Letter_M			AN 26 2013 9				
4. Well Location Unit Letter_M	3. Address of Operator			0. Pool name or W	ldcat		
Unit Letter M : 660 feet from the SQUTH line and 660 feet from the WEST line Section 34 Township 135 Range 31E NMPM County CHAVES 11. Elevation (Show whether DR. RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 11. Elevation (Show whether DR. RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 11. 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CoMMENCE DERLING OPNS. ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DERLING OPNS. PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL Commence Derlans Commence Derlans. Co		8, MIDLAND, TX 79702	RECEIVED	CAPROCK; QUE	EN		
Section 34 Township 35 Rauge 31E NMPM County CHAVES 11. Elevation (Show whether DR. RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 11. Elevation (Show whether DR. RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS ALTERING CASING PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: STEP RATE TEST Commented as a singer proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of stating any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Results were submitted at hearing on January 8, 2015. Case No. 15255, Exhibit No. 15-B. Spud Date: Three proposed is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SignATURE ACCEPTed for Record Only TITLE REGULATORY TECH DATE <td colspa<="" td=""><td></td><td>660 feet from the SOUTH</td><td>line and 660</td><td>feet from th</td><td>» WFST line</td></td>	<td></td> <td>660 feet from the SOUTH</td> <td>line and 660</td> <td>feet from th</td> <td>» WFST line</td>		660 feet from the SOUTH	line and 660	feet from th	» WFST line	
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON ALTERING CASING TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS ALTERING CASING DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CHANGE PLANS PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CHANGE PLANS PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CHANGE PLANS PAND A OTHER: CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A ODWNHOLE COMMINGLE DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE ALTERING CASING OTHER: THER: STEP RATE TEST Statisting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Results were submitted at hearing on January 8, 2015. Case No. 15255, Exhibit No. 15-B. Spud Date: Rig Release Date:	······································						
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON ALTERING CASING TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: STEP RATE TEST CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: STEP RATE TEST Commented date of proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of proposed completion or recompletion. Results were submitted at hearing on January 8, 2015. Case No. 15255, Exhibit No. 15-B. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE: TITLE REGULATORY TECH DATE_01/21/2015 Type or print name LAURA PINA E-mail address: lpina@legacylp.com PHONE: 432-689-5200 For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE Conditions of Approval (if any): Yu1/28/20/5 24		11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RK	B, RT, GR, etc.)				
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON ALTERING CASING TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: STEP RATE TEST CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: STEP RATE TEST Commented date of proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of proposed completion or recompletion. Results were submitted at hearing on January 8, 2015. Case No. 15255, Exhibit No. 15-B. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE: TITLE REGULATORY TECH DATE_01/21/2015 Type or print name LAURA PINA E-mail address: lpina@legacylp.com PHONE: 432-689-5200 For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE Conditions of Approval (if any): Yu1/28/20/5 24		·					
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON ALTERING CASING TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A DULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: STEP RATE TEST CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: OTHER: STEP RATE TEST CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: OTHER: STEP RATE TEST CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: STEP RATE TEST CASING/CEMENT JOB Including estimated date of starting any proposed vorth. SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Results were submitted at hearing on January 8, 2015. Case No. 15255, Exhibit No. 15-B. Spud Date: Rig Release Date:	12. Check A	ppropriate Box to Indicate Natu	re of Notice, Re	port or Other D	ata		
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: TOTHER: Step RATE TEST Commence of starting any proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Results were submitted at hearing on January 8, 2015. Case No. 15255, Exhibit No. 15-B. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE REGULATORY TECH DATE OTH recompletion PHONE: 432-689-5200 For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE Conditions of Approval (if any): TITLE DATE	NOTICE OF IN	FENTION TO:	SUBSE		ORT OF:		
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: OTHER: STEP RATE TEST OTHER: OTHER: OTHER: STEP RATE TEST 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertiment details, and give pertiment dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Results were submitted at hearing on January 8, 2015. Case No. 15255, Exhibit No. 15-B. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE REGULATORY TECH DATE 01/21/2015 Type or print name LAURA PINA E-mail address: jpina@legacylp.com PHONE: 432-689-5200 For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE Conditions of Approval (if any): Yuth 1/28/20/5 29	PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK 🗌						
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE					AND A		
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: STEP RATE TEST Image: Step Rate Test 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Results were submitted at hearing on January 8, 2015. Case No. 15255, Exhibit No. 15-B. Spud Date: Results were submitted at hearing on January 8, 2015. Case No. 15255, Exhibit No. 15-B. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE			ASING/CEMENT J	JB LI			
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Results were submitted at hearing on January 8, 2015. Case No. 15255, Exhibit No. 15-B. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE							
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Results were submitted at hearing on January 8, 2015. Case No. 15255, Exhibit No. 15-B. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE REGULATORY TECH DATE Or State Use Only E-mail address: Intrace LAURA PINA E-mail address: Ipina@legacylp.com PHONE: 432-689-5200 For State Use Only TITLE APPROVED BY: TITLE YMLB 1/28/20/5 29 29	OTHER:						
Results were submitted at hearing on January 8, 2015. Case No. 15255, Exhibit No. 15-B. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE REGULATORY TECH DATE OHONE: 432-689-5200 For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only APPROVED BY: TITLE QATE DATE Conditions of Approval (if any): NULS	of starting any proposed wor	k). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. F					
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE IIILE REGULATORY TECH DATE Type or print name LAURA PINA E-mail address: Jpina@legacylp.com PHONE: 432-689-5200 For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only APPROVED BY: TITLE Conditions of Approval (if any): WLB I/28/20/5 29	proposed completion or reco	mpletion.					
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE IIILE REGULATORY TECH DATE Type or print name LAURA PINA E-mail address: Jpina@legacylp.com PHONE: 432-689-5200 For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only APPROVED BY: TITLE Conditions of Approval (if any): WLB I/28/20/5 29							
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE IIILE REGULATORY TECH DATE Type or print name LAURA PINA E-mail address: Jpina@legacylp.com PHONE: 432-689-5200 For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only APPROVED BY: TITLE Conditions of Approval (if any): WLB I/28/20/5 29	Results were submitted at he	paring on January & 2015 Case No. 1	5255 Exhibit No. 1	15-R			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE ITTLE REGULATORY TECH DATE 01/21/2015 Type or print name LAURA PINA E-mail address: lpina@legacylp.com PHONE: 432-689-5200 For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only APPROVED BY: TITLE Conditions of Approval (if any): WLB I/28/20/5 29	Results were submitted at he	aring on January 0, 2015. Case No. 1.	5255, Exilibit 100. 1	Г <u></u> - D .			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE ITTLE REGULATORY TECH DATE 01/21/2015 Type or print name LAURA PINA E-mail address: lpina@legacylp.com PHONE: 432-689-5200 For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only APPROVED BY: TITLE Conditions of Approval (if any): WLB I/28/20/5 29							
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE ITTLE REGULATORY TECH DATE 01/21/2015 Type or print name LAURA PINA E-mail address: lpina@legacylp.com PHONE: 432-689-5200 For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only APPROVED BY: TITLE Conditions of Approval (if any): WLB I/28/20/5 29							
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE ITTLE REGULATORY TECH DATE 01/21/2015 Type or print name LAURA PINA E-mail address: _lpina@legacylp.com PHONE: _432-689-5200 For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only DATE APPROVED BY:							
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE ITTLE REGULATORY TECH DATE 01/21/2015 Type or print name LAURA PINA E-mail address: _lpina@legacylp.com PHONE: _432-689-5200 For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only DATE APPROVED BY:							
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE ITTLE REGULATORY TECH DATE 01/21/2015 Type or print name LAURA PINA E-mail address: lpina@legacylp.com PHONE: 432-689-5200 For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only DATE APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE Conditions of Approval (if any): WLB 1/28/2015 29							
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE ITTLE REGULATORY TECH DATE 01/21/2015 Type or print name LAURA PINA E-mail address: lpina@legacylp.com PHONE: 432-689-5200 For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only APPROVED BY: TITLE Conditions of Approval (if any): WLB I/28/20/5 29]	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·]		
SIGNATURE TITLE REGULATORY TECH DATE 01/21/2015 Type or print name LAURA PINA E-mail address: lpina@legacylp.com PHONE: 432-689-5200 For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only DATE APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE Conditions of Approval (if any): WLB 1/28/2015 29	Spud Date:	Rig Release Date:					
SIGNATURE TITLE REGULATORY TECH DATE 01/21/2015 Type or print name LAURA PINA E-mail address: lpina@legacylp.com PHONE: 432-689-5200 For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only DATE APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE Conditions of Approval (if any): WLB 1/28/2015 29					-		
Type or print name LAURA PINA E-mail address: lpina@legacylp.com PHONE: 432-689-5200 For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only DATE APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE Conditions of Approval (if any): WLB 1/28/2015 29	I hereby certify that the information a	bove is true and complete to the best of	f my knowledge ar	nd belief.			
Type or print name LAURA PINA E-mail address: lpina@legacylp.com PHONE: 432-689-5200 For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only DATE APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE Conditions of Approval (if any): WLB 1/28/2015 29	\mathcal{O}						
For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only APPROVED BY:	SIGNATURE LAWALVIA	TITLERI	EGULATORY TE	CHDATI	E_ <u>01/21/2015</u>		
For State Use Only Accepted for Record Only APPROVED BY:	Type or print name LAUR	A PINA E-mail address:	_lpina@legacylp.c	comPHO	NE: <u>432-689-5200</u>		
APPROVED BY:	·· · · _ · · ·		-				
MIB 1/28/2015 29		TITLE	a uniy	DATE	3		
JAN 2015	Conditions of Approval (if any):	MIR 1/28/201	5	29	V		
			~	JAN 2	2015		

(M)